

FIRST APPEAL NO. 492 OF 2019

V/S

MANGESH A. KADU for Petitioner

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE URMILA JOSHI PHALKE
J

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)