



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 492 OF 2019

V.I.D.C. THROUGH EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, BEMBLA PROJECT, AWADHOOTWADI, YAVATMAL & ANR.
VS

RAISINGH S/O BUDHAJI CHAVAN (DEAD), THR. LRS. SMT. DURGABAI W/O. RAISINGH CHAVAN & ORS.

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Shri M.A. Kadu, Advocate for appellants.
Ms. S.S.Dhote, AGP for respondent/State.
Shri M.V. Bute, Advocate for R-1(a) to 1(e).

CORAM : NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.
DATE : 12/03/2026

The First Appeal No. 1154/2017 be de-tagged from
this Appeal.

2. Stand over to 24/03/2026.

(NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.)

B.T.K.