

FIRST APPEAL NO. 492 OF 2019

Raisingh S/o Budhaji Chavan (dead), Thr. Lrs....RESPONDENT
Smt. Durgabai W/o Raisingh Chavan And Others

MANGESH A. KADU for Petitioner
M.V. BUTE FOR R.NOS. R/1a TO 1e for Respondent
Mr. G.S. Umale, AGP for R.nos. 2 & 3.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE NEERAJ P. DHOTE
J

DATE : 24th March, 2026

P.C. :

By consent S.O. to 25/03/2026.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)